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COAS Office of Academic Student Affairs 
Juniors and Seniors – Department Contacts for Errors or Restrictions 

 
 

 

Students must include the following information in their communication to the department: 

First and Last Name: 

Student ID#: 

Classification (Junior or Senior): 

Full Name of Course: 

CRN# (course section): 

Error or Restriction: 

Prerequisites enrolled in or completed: 

 

Department Department Chairs / Advisors Email 

African Studies Dr. Mohamed Camara 
Dr. Anita Plummer 

Mohamed.camara@howard.edu 
anita.plummer@howard.edu 

Afro American Studies Dr. Michael Ralph Michael.ralph@howard.edu 
 Dr. Ammons lammons@howard.edu 
 Dr. Carr gcarr@howard.edu 
 Dr. Beatty mario.beatty@Howard.edu 
 Dr. Ba-Nikongo nnikongo@howard.edu 
 Dr. Myers jmmyers@howard.edu 
 Dr. Watkins valethia.watkins@Howard.edu 
 Dr. Yeboah amy.yeboah@howard.edu 

Biology Dr. Courtney Robinson Courtney.robinson@howard.edu 
    

 Elizabeth Stewart (Transfers) Elizabeth.stewart@howard.edu 
 Janelle Burke (Honors) Janelle.burke@howard.edu 
 Shaolei Teng shaolei.teng@howard.edu 

Chemistry Dr. Cleaves Henderson henderson.cleaves@howard.edu 
 Dr. Steven Cummings (Juniors) steven.cummings@Howard.edu 
 Dr. Raymond Butcher (Juniors) rbutcher@Howard.edu 
 Dr. Shawn Abernathy (Seniors) sabernathy@Howard.edu 
 Dr. Sung Joon Kim (Seniors) sung.kim@Howard.edu 

Economics Dr. Omari Swinton 
Deniz Baglan 
Dr. Gaminie Meepagala 

oswinton@howard.edu 
deniz.baglan@Howard.edu 
gmeepagala@howard.edu 

Earth, Environment, & Equity Dr. Janelle Burke Janelle.burke@howard.edu 
(E3) 

English Dr. Carole Boyce Davies 
Dr. Alla Tovares 

Carole.BoyceDavies@howard.edu 

atovares@howard.edu 

Health, Human Performance Dr. E. Newton Jackson Edgar.Jackson1@howard.edu 
and Leisure Studies (HHPLS) Dr. Aaron Livingston (LEST) aaron.livingston@howard.edu 

 Dr. Deneen Long-White (HLED) DNLong@howard.edu 
 Dr. Seanta Cleveland (HUPF) seanta.cleveland@howard.edu 

History Dr. Kay Wright Lewis 
Crystal Donaldson 

kay.wrightlewis@howard.edu 
crystal.donaldson@howard.edu 

Interdisciplinary Studies Dr. Lloyd Sloan 
Pamala Bryant 

lsloan@howard.edu 
Pamala.bryant@howard.edu 

Mathematics Dr. Bourama Toni bourama.toni@howard.edu 
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 Dr. Roberto DeLeo (Pure Math) 
Dr. Yeona Kang (Applied Math) 
Dr. Jill McGowan (Actuarial Math) 
Dr. Dennis Davenport (Math Education) 
Dr. Jill McGowan (Pre-Med) 

roberto.deleo@howard.edu 
yeona.kang@howard.edu 
jmcgowan@howard.edu 
dennis.davenport@howard.edu 
jmcgowan@howard.edu 

Military Science/ Army Lt. Col. Jonathan A. Coe jonathan.coe@howard.edu 

Military Science/ Aerospace Lt. Col. Abigail R. Ono abigail.ono@howard.edu 

Philosophy Dr. Jacoby Carter 
Dr. Brandon Hogan 

Jacoby.carter@howard.edu 
brandon.hogan@howard.edu 

Physics & Astronomy Dr. Quinton Williams 
Dr. Antonio Levy 
Priscilla Hudson 

quinton.williams@howard.edu 

antonio.levy@howard.edu 
priscilla.hudson@Howard.edu 

Political Science Dr. Daryl Harris 
Leanne Burck (Juniors and Seniors) 

dbharris@howard.edu 
leanne.burck@howard.edu 

Psychology Dr. Debra Roberts 
Dr. Monique Major (Jrs.) 
Dr. Patrick Plummer (Juniors) 
Dr. Alfonso Campbell Jr. (Seniors) 
Ms. Terry Morris (General Advising) 

ddroberts@Howard.edu 
m_major@howard.edu 
patrick.plummer@howard.edu 
acampbell@howard.edu 
terry.morris@Howard.edu 

Sociology and Criminology Dr. Carolette Norwood 
Jay Stewart 

carolette.norwoodni@howard.edu 
j_stewart@howard.edu 

World Languages and 
Cultures 

Dr. Leonard Muaka leonard.muaka@howard.edu 
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